CS3283 — August 2023 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Flexcor®  Stainless Steel
Liquid-Tight Fittings
Features & Benefits
Rated IP68 and NEMA 4X, Stainless Steel Liquid-Tight Connectors
offer corrosion resistance for the toughest environments. For use

PASS & SEYMOUR®
Flexcor® Stainless Steel Liquid-Tight Fittings
Ordering Information
Most Flexcor products have UL and/or CSA Approvals.
Please contact factory for approval information.
Stainless Steel Liquid-Tight Fittings
Straight Male
Catalog Number
90° Male
Catalog Number NPT Size
LTB50SS LTB5090SS 1/2"
LTB75SS LTB7590SS 3/4"
LTB100SS LTB10090SS 1"
LTB125SS LTB12590SS 1 1/4"
LTB150SS LTB15090SS 1 1/2"
LTB200SS LTB20090SS 2"
Country of Origin: Turkey
Stainless Steel
90° Liquid-Tight Fitting